2011 Mahurangi F1-4

Rank | Boat | Class | SailNo | Skipper

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

9569
9417
9463
10108
9047
9514
9566
9442
9460
9426
9420
9573
9356
9486
9409
9284

Josh Hyde
Rhys Niccolls
Ed Sims

Jake Salthouse
Oliver Jewel
Caleb Newton
Anibal Fabres
Janelle Milne
Georgia Howlett
Brooklyn Fraider
Felix Keenan
Dylan Hunt
Kaylee Glenn

Esme Greenwood

Nartis Brennan

Algies Bay
Final Results

Overall

School

Gender | R1

Westlake Boys |M

Mahu/SYC

Belmont Int
Albany Junior
Belmont Int
Belmont Int

Belmont Int

Mahu/SYC
Mahu/SYC
Mahu/SYC
Mahu/SYC
Mahu/SYC
Mahu/SYC
Mahu/SYC

Mahu/SYC

M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
F

1.0
2.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
17.0 DNS
8.0
9.0
7.0
10.0
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS
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R2

1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
13.0
16.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

R3

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
10.0
8.0
11.0
14.0
9.0
12.0
13.0
16.0
15.0

R4

1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS

Total

4.0

10.0
13.0
17.0
19.0
23.0
36.0
43.0
43.0
46.0
51.0
55.0
60.0
62.0
63.0
65.0
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