

2011 Mahurangi F1-4

Algies Bay

Final Results

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	Skipper	School	Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total
1st			9569	Josh Hyde	Westlake Boys	M	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0
2nd			9417	Rhys Niccolls	Mahu/SYC	M	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	10.0
3rd			9463	Ed Sims	Belmont Int	M	6.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	13.0
4th			10108	Jake Salthouse	Albany Junior	M	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	17.0
5th			9047	Oliver Jewel	Belmont Int	M	3.0	6.0	4.0	6.0	19.0
6th			9514	Caleb Newton	Belmont Int	M	5.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	23.0
7th			9566	Anibal Fabres	Belmont Int	M	17.0 DNS	5.0	7.0	7.0	36.0
8th			9442	Janelle Milne	Mahu/SYC	F	8.0	8.0	10.0	17.0 DNS	43.0
9th			9460	Georgia Howlett	Mahu/SYC	F	9.0	9.0	8.0	17.0 DNS	43.0
10th			9426	Brooklyn Fraider	Mahu/SYC	M	7.0	11.0	11.0	17.0 DNS	46.0
11th			9420	Felix Keenan	Mahu/SYC	M	10.0	10.0	14.0	17.0 DNS	51.0
12th			9573	Dylan Hunt	Mahu/SYC	M	17.0 DNS	12.0	9.0	17.0 DNS	55.0
13th			9356	Kaylee Glenn	Mahu/SYC	F	17.0 DNS	14.0	12.0	17.0 DNS	60.0
14th			9486	Esme Greenwood	Mahu/SYC	F	17.0 DNS	15.0	13.0	17.0 DNS	62.0
15th			9409				17.0 DNS	13.0	16.0	17.0 DNS	63.0
16th			9284	Nartis Brennan	Mahu/SYC	M	17.0 DNS	16.0	15.0	17.0 DNS	65.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 1

<http://www.sailwave.com/>